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MWB BUSINESS CENTRES LTD

Director Information

Title Honours
Name MWB BUSINESS CENTRES LTD Number
Postcode CF355LJ Address
Date of birth Nationality

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EYSALTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SAGA INT LTD

MUZETTE LTD

NEWLOOK ROOF COATINGS LTD
JAG OPERATIONS LTD
ADELENT GLOBAL LIMITED

ICE FARE FOODS LTD
THOMSON SCOTT LIMITED
CONNXIT LTD

THE HUMAN CAPITAL
CORPORATION LTD

K2 FOODS LTD

CONFIRMEDCYV LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06952355

Number
06994298

06995492

06990195

06987931

06986642

06984969

06975540

06971911

06970930

06969211

06968655

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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913829175
913829175
Feild House Old Field Road
Bocam Park
Pencoed
Bridgend
Wales
App. Date Res. Date Position
03/07/2009 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/08/2009 19/08/2010 Company
Secretary
19/08/2009 Company
Secretary
13/08/2009 14/09/2009 Company
Secretary
12/08/2009 01/10/2010 Company
Secretary
10/08/2009 Company
Secretary
07/08/2009 24/06/2010 Company
Secretary
29/07/2009 Company
Secretary
24/07/2009 Company
Secretary
23/07/2009 Company
Secretary
22/07/2009 Company
Secretary
21/07/2009 Company
Secretary
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ADSVINE LIMITED

TAPPED AND PACKED LTD

NUA ENTERPRISES LTD

MC2 WEALTH GROUP LIMITED

TBS LOGISTICS LTD

GEMINI TECHNOLOGY TRADING

LIMITED

SPA CABINETS LIMITED

EUROPEAN IT SOLUTIONS LTD

TURKISH LEGAL LTD

MEERKAT SECURITY LTD

APOSTROPHE MEDIA LTD.

PATHWAY MOBILE LTD

BLUEPRINT FRANCHISE PARTNERS

LIMITED

EXCELIO TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION LIMITED
LEDTRONIC LTD

BULKMATECH UK LTD

ACCESS SKIPS LTD
PROACTIVE ISLANDS LTD
RANGER TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

MACVITE PUBLISHING LTD

MARTIN BUTLER RESEARCH LTD

N/A* - no information available

06965037

06964995

06964890

06962313

06958054

06956377

06951773

06950729

06949163

06947740

06948361

06946675

06947414

06942307

06941304

06940737

06935508

06932556

06930300

06928977

06928396

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 2/3

17/07/2009

16/07/2009

16/07/2009

14/07/2009

09/07/2009

08/07/2009

03/07/2009

02/07/2009

01/07/2009

30/06/2009

30/06/2009

29/06/2009

29/06/2009

24/06/2009

23/06/2009

22/06/2009

16/06/2009

12/06/2009

10/06/2009

10/06/2009

09/06/2009

913829175

18/08/2010 Company
Secretary
01/08/2012 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
23/07/2013 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
18/09/2009 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
24/06/2010 Company
Secretary
23/06/2011 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
03/08/2009 Company
Secretary
22/07/2009 Company
Secretary
26/06/2010 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
09/06/2010 Company
Secretary
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COVERT 83 SECURITIES LTD

FMND LIMITED

PARKWAY PUBLICATIONS LTD

CLEAR CAD SERVICES LIMITED

SEVIKI LTD

RADIANT PROPERTY COMPANY

LIMITED

TOUCHSTONE SYSTEMS EUROPE

LTD.
IGC POWER LIMITED

OXFORD INFORMATION PRODUCTS

LTD
FAIRWAY COMPLIANCE
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
QALYS LTD

SALES LEDGER CONTROL
SERVICES LIMITED
FORMWELD ARCHITECTURAL
METAL SERVICES LTD

FULL SPECTRUM SOFTWARE
LIMITED

UFFICIO SAKAILTD

MATTHEW'S OF BIRMINGHAM
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06928850

06927793

06927693

SC360793

06924627

06922944

06919713

06919513

06917864

06917360

06915189

06914020

06914293

06907784

06906948

06905523

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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09/06/2009

09/06/2009

09/06/2009

05/06/2009

04/06/2009

03/06/2009

29/05/2009

29/05/2009

28/05/2009

28/05/2009

26/05/2009

22/05/2009

22/05/2009

18/05/2009

15/05/2009

14/05/2009

913829175

18/05/2011

08/06/2010

01/01/2010

30/06/2011

29/05/2010

27/05/2010

22/05/2010

15/05/2010

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



